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Dr. med. Roland Schreiber

Specialist in surgery, member FMH
especially pain specialist

Languages

DE,FR

Work Experience

since 2009

since 2003
2006-2018

2008
1998-2006
1996-2006

1995-1998

1993-1995
1987-1991

1987-1991

1986-1987

Education
2015

2009
2003

2001

1997

1993

1985

Member of the emergency response unit of the Swiss Red Cross
(medical missions in disaster areas: 2011 Haiti, 2013 Philippines, 2017
Bangladesh)

Independent practice in Zurich

Head physician of the multidisciplinary pain clinic, Bllach Hospital (Dr
Ch. Lauber)

Diploma in pain therapy according to pain management SGSS
Pain consultation at Bllach Hospital

Head of the Surgical Clinic, Bllach Hospital (PD Dr U. Neff, Dr R.
Habegger)

Senior Physician Surgical Clinic, Bllach Hospital (PD Dr med. U. Neff, Dr
med. R. Habegger)

Medical Superintendent Seboche Hospital Lesotho (Southern Africa)

Senior Physician Surgical Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Winterthur (Dr A.
Marty, PD Dr U.G. Middendorp)

Resident Surgical Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Winterthur (Dr A. Marty, PD
Dr U.G. Middendorp)

Resident at the Surgical Clinic, Walenstadt Hospital (Dr B. Simeon, Dr
M. Fornaro)

Pain specialist

Interventional pain therapy certificate SSIPM

Licence in Neural Therapy SANTH

Certificate of Proficiency in Manual Therapy SAMM
Diploma in Neural Therapy SRN

Specialist title for surgery

State examination in human medicine, University of Zurich

Memberships

e Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH
e Swiss Society for the Study of Pain, SGSS

e Swiss Society for Interventional Pain Management, SSIPM
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e Swiss Society for Neural Therapy, SANTH
e Swiss Society for Manual Medicine, SAMM

Swiss Society for General and Trauma Surgery, SGAUC
e Swiss Society for Surgery, SGC

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties
General surgery

Contact

Haldeliweg 35
8044 Zurich

T 043 268 05 60
praxis-schreiber@hin.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-surgery
mailto:praxis-schreiber@hin.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/schreiber-roland/vcard

