

Dr. med. Roland Schreiber

Specialist in surgery, member FMH especially pain specialist

Languages

DE,FR

Work Experience

since 2009	Member of the emergency response unit of the Swiss Red Cross (medical missions in disaster areas: 2011 Haiti, 2013 Philippines, 2017 Bangladesh)
since 2003	Independent practice in Zurich
2006-2018	Head physician of the multidisciplinary pain clinic, Bülach Hospital (Dr Ch. Lauber)
2008	Diploma in pain therapy according to pain management SGSS
1998-2006	Pain consultation at Bülach Hospital
1996-2006	Head of the Surgical Clinic, Bülach Hospital (PD Dr U. Neff, Dr R. Habegger)
1995-1998	Senior Physician Surgical Clinic, Bülach Hospital (PD Dr med. U. Neff, Dr med. R. Habegger)
1993-1995	Medical Superintendent Seboche Hospital Lesotho (Southern Africa)
1987-1991	Senior Physician Surgical Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Winterthur (Dr A. Marty, PD Dr U.G. Middendorp)
1987-1991	Resident Surgical Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Winterthur (Dr A. Marty, PD Dr U.G. Middendorp)
1986-1987	Resident at the Surgical Clinic, Walenstadt Hospital (Dr B. Simeon, Dr M. Fornaro)

Education

2015	Pain specialist
2009	Interventional pain therapy certificate SSIPM
2003	Licence in Neural Therapy SANTH
2001	Certificate of Proficiency in Manual Therapy SAMM
1997	Diploma in Neural Therapy SRN
1993	Specialist title for surgery
1985	State examination in human medicine, University of Zurich

Memberships

- Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH
- Swiss Society for the Study of Pain, SGSS
- Swiss Society for Interventional Pain Management, SSIPM

- Swiss Society for Neural Therapy, SANTH
- Swiss Society for Manual Medicine, SAMM
- Swiss Society for General and Trauma Surgery, SGAUC
- Swiss Society for Surgery, SGC

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

General surgery

Contact

Häldeliweg 35 8044 Zürich

T 043 268 05 60 praxis-schreiber@hin.ch

Download vCard